
START LIST

Pole Vault Men - Qualification

Moncton (CAN)

19 - 25 July 2010World Junior Championships

With qualifying standard of 5.20 or at least the 12 best performers advance to the Final

DATEVENUEAGERESULT NAME

5.80 Maksim TARASOV (RUS) Bryansk 14 Jul 89World Junior Record 19

5.80 Raphael HOLZDEPPE (GER) Biberach 28 Jun 0819

5.71 Germán CHIARAVIGLIO (ARG) Beijing (Chaoyang Sport 

Center)

19 Aug 06Championship Record 19

5.50 Cheyne RAHME (RSA) Germiston 10 Apr 10World Junior Leading 19

GROUP A 20 JUL 2010 - 11:00

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH PERSONAL BEST SEASON BESTCOUNTRYORDER

Richard LYSOV  4 JAN 91764 RUS 5.30 5.301

Tom KONRAD 30 MAR 91437 GER 5.35 5.352

Nikita FILIPPOV  7 OCT 91561 KAZ 5.10 5.003 i

Robert SOBERA 19 JAN 91704 POL 5.30 5.204 i

Kyle BALLEW 29 JAN 91858 USA 5.10 5.105

Lane BRITNELL 12 DEC 91205 CAN 5.05 5.056

Vitaliy TSEPILOV  2 MAR 92855 UKR 5.10 5.057

Claudio STECCHI 23 NOV 91516 ITA 5.31 5.318 i i

Minsub JIN  2 SEP 92582 KOR 5.25 5.259

Matthew DEVEREUX 15 APR 91389 GBR 5.25 5.2510

GROUP B 20 JUL 2010 - 11:00

BIB NAME DATE OF BIRTH PERSONAL BEST SEASON BESTCOUNTRYORDER

Daeuk YUN 21 NOV 91587 KOR 5.31 5.311

Baptiste BOIRIE 26 DEC 92358 FRA 5.11 5.112

Pascal KOEHL  1 SEP 91435 GER 5.30 5.303

Mark THOMAS 28 NOV 91907 USA 5.10 5.104

Andrew SUTCLIFFE 10 JUL 91404 GBR 5.30 5.305

Didac SALAS 19 MAY 93324 ESP 5.05 5.056

Marquis RICHARDS 29 JUL 91789 SUI 5.10 5.107

Pauls PUJATS  6 AUG 91605 LAT 5.20 5.208

Marcello PALAZZO 22 FEB 91509 ITA 5.30 5.309

Anton IVAKIN  3 FEB 91762 RUS 5.40 5.4010

Tymur SKORYKH 14 MAY 92853 UKR 5.10 5.1011

LEGEND: i Indoor performance
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Pole Vault Men - Qualification

Moncton (CAN)

19 - 25 July 2010World Junior Championships

With qualifying standard of 5.20 or at least the 12 best performers advance to the Final

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

5.80 Maksim TARASOV (RUS) Bryansk 14 Jul 89

5.80 Raphael HOLZDEPPE (GER) Biberach 28 Jun 08

5.75 Konstadínos FILIPPÍDIS 

(GRE)

Izmir 18 Aug 05

5.71 Lawrence JOHNSON (USA) Knoxville, TN 12 Jun 93

5.71 Germán CHIARAVIGLIO 

(ARG)

Beijing 

(Chaoyang Sport 

Center)

19 Aug 06

5.70 Viktor CHISTIAKOV (RUS) Leppävirta  7 Jun 94

5.70 Artem KUPTSOV (RUS) Tula  7 Jun 03

5.65 Radion GATAULLIN (RUS) Donetsk  8 Sep 84

5.65 István BAGYULA (HUN) Sudbury 28 Jul 88

5.62 Gérald BAUDOUIN (FRA) Dreux  7 Jul 91

5.62 Jacob DAVIS (USA) Austin, TX  5 Apr 97

5.62 Lars BÖRGELING (GER) Mannheim 13 Jun 98

SEASON TOP LIST

5.50 Cheyne RAHME (RSA) Germiston 10 Apr 10

5.40 Anton IVAKIN (RUS) Cheboksary  3 Jul 10

5.35 Tom KONRAD (GER) Bad Harzburg 26 Jun 10

5.33 Michael WOEPSE (USA) Santa Ana, CA 19 Mar 10

5.32 Daniel CLEMENS (GER) Oberhaugstett 24 May 10

5.31 Daeuk YUN (KOR) Changwon 12 May 10

5.30 Pascal KOEHL (GER) Holzminden 22 May 10

5.30 Florian GAUL (GER) Regensburg  5 Jun 10

5.30 Marcello PALAZZO (ITA) Foggia 12 Jun 10

5.30 Richard LYSOV (RUS) Cheboksary 19 Jun 10

5.30 Andrew SUTCLIFFE (GBR) Mannheim  4 Jul 10

LEGEND: i Indoor performance
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